RUTHERFORD COUNTY, TENNESSEE
BUDGET AMENDMENT REQUEST
GENERAL FUND

Requesting Department: Finame~y /) Ay ~
Signature of Department Head:  \ Yoo /0 KA
Date Requested: Jun\e\+9,/2€{15 ~
Approved By:
Date Approved:
Amended to Actual to Amended

Account No. & Description Original Budget Date Date Appropriation

0 1,384,631 100,0 1,700,000
101-40220 Hotel/Motel Tax § 1,600,005 1,600,000 %1384, ¥ 000 $ 170000
101-56700-316 Contributions | ¢ 465000 | $ 170,000 [ $ 121,905 | § 25,000 $ 195,000
(Greenway)
101-58110-316 Contributions | g 537950 | § 547,250 [ $ 412,965 | § 75,000 $ 622,250
(Chamber)

EXPLANATION FOR ABOVE AMENDMENT REQUEST

_| Toadjust forincrease in Hotel/Motel Tax revenue and contributions to Greenway and Chamber as a proportion of
the revenue increase.

Date Posted:

Posted By:

Finance Department Rev. 3/99





